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ITEM 201.11 CLEARING

STA 11+10.40 TO STA. 11+65.01 LT. STA 43+33.57 TO STA. 43+53.68 LT.
STA. 11+16.56 TO STA. 11+27.64 RT. STA. 47+27.26 TO STA. 47+49.52 RT.
STA 11+38.90 TO STA. 11+53.90 RT. STA 47+49.55 TO STA. 48+20.16 LT.
STA. 11+78.39 TO STA. 12+26.46 LT. STA 47+72.60 TO STA. 47+86.56 RT.
STA 13+01.44 TO STA. 13+21.52 LT. STA. 51+93.87 TO STA. 52+48.21 RIT.
STA 13+36.98 TO STA. 13+94.65 LT. STA. 75+59.04 TO STA. 75+74.71 LT.
STA 18+60.70 TO STA. 19+06.40 LT. STA 83+35.40 TO STA. 83+58.94 RT.
STA 19+35.67 TO STA. 19+45.74 RT. STA 85+56.41 TO STA. 85+65.12 LT.
STA 20+61.53 TO STA. 20+76.02 RT. STA 87+30.21 TO STA. 88+58.43 LT.
STA 22+79.06 TO STA. 23+50.52 LT. STA 89+60.15 TO STA. 90+53.65 LT.

STA. 26+92.77 TO STA. 29+17.75 LT.

STA.

37+53.83

TO

STA.

37+85.54

RT.

KEITH BROOK RD.

ITEM 609.31 CURBTYPE 3

STA. 75+75.85 TO STA. 77+63.40, 16.0'RT.

ITEM 610.08 PLAIN RIPRAP

STA 37+94.91 TO STA. 38+19.48 LT. STA 200+41.66 TO STA 200+91.84 LT.

STA 41+96.49 TO STA. 42+40.73 LT. STA 200+83.95 TO STA 200+97.67 RT.

ITEM 201.23 REMOVING SINGLE TREE - TOP ONLY

ITEM 201.24 REMOVING STUMP

LOCATION DESCRIPTION
STA. 21+11.57 25.9'RT. 30" MAPLE
STA. 54+70.23 29.8'RT. 18" SPRUCE
STA. 59+50.69 31.9'RT. 24" APPLE
STA. 59+70.12 30.7'RT. 24" APPLE
STA. 72+60.04 34.5'RT. 12" SPRUCE
STA. 200+87.98 29.2'LT. 30" SPRUCE

(KEITH BROOK RD.)

ITEM 606.1301 31> W-BEAM GUARDRAIL -

MID-WAY SPLICE, SINGLE FACED

LENGTH
STA. 87+87.60, 16.0'LT. TO STA. 90+37.60, 14.3'LT. 250 LF
STA. STA. 90+22.10, 14.3'RT. TO STA. 90+37.60, 14.3'RT. 15625 LF

A15-71/2"BEAM SAHLL BE INSTALLED TO TRANSITION TO THE EXISTING BRIDGE RAIL.
ATTACHMENT SHALL BE INCIDENTAL TO THE GUARDRAIL ITEMS.

ITEM 606.1304 31> W-BEAM GUARDRAIL -

MID-WAY SPLICE, OVER 15’ RADIUS

LENGTH

STA . STA. 201+2.44, 18.7'RT. (KEITH BROOK RD.)
TO STA. 90+22.10, 14.3'RT. (RTE. 2)

84.375 LF

ITEM 606.1305 31> W-BEAM GUARDRAIL -

MID-WAY SPLICE FLARED TERMINAL

STA. 87+87.60, 16.0'LT.

STA 201+02.44, 18.73'RT. (KEITH BROOK RD.)

RIPRAP RIPRAP
CROSS CULVERTS PAD PAD

INLET OUTLET
STA 18+95.00 RT. 4'X6'

TO STA 18+95.00 LT. 8'X6'
STA 28+34.52 RT. 6'X6'

TO STA 28+62.38 LT. 8'X6'
STA. 74+74.68 RT. 7'X6'

TO STA 74+81.05 LT. 6'X6'
STA 83+41.00 RT. 8.4'X 6’

TO STA 83+41.00 LT. 6'X6'
STA 87+56.17 RT. 6.6'X 6’

TO STA 87+85.07 LT. 6'X6'
UNDERDRAIN OUTLETS %
STA. 79+00.00 RT. 3'X 3’
STA 83+22.62 LT. 3'X 3’
STA. 201+00.00 LT. (KEITH BROOK RD.) 3'X 3’

DOWNSPOUTS

STA. 77+93+00 RT.

ITEM 610.18 STONE DITCH PROTECTION

STA 30+50.00 TO STA. 36+37.50 RT.
STA 49+50.00 TO STA. 51+00.00 LT.
STA 51+25.00 TO STA. 56+75.00 LT.
STA 52+50.00 TO STA. 61+25.00 RT.
STA 57+50.00 TO STA. 58+75.00 LT.
STA 70+50.00 TO STA. 72+50.00 RT.
STA 71+50.00 TO STA. 72+50.00 LT.

STA. 72+96.22 TO STA. 74+32.81 RT.

LENGTH
187.60 LF

INSTALL CULVERT END PROTECTION
INSTALL CULVERT END PROTECTION
INSTALL CULVERT END PROTECTION
INSTALL CULVERT END PROTECTION
INSTALL CULVERT END PROTECTION
INSTALL CULVERT END PROTECTION
INSTALL CULVERT END PROTECTION
INSTALL CULVERT END PROTECTION
INSTALL CULVERT END PROTECTION
INSTALL CULVERT END PROTECTION

ITEM 613.319 EROSION CONTROL BLANKET

STA

STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.

STA.

14+50.00 TO STA.
14+75.00 TO STA.
15+75.00 TO STA.
16+50.00 TO STA.
20+00.00 TO STA.
20+50.00 TO STA.
22+25.00 TO STA.
23+00.00 TO STA.
27+25.00 TO STA.
29+25.00 TO STA.
39+25.00 TO STA.
39+50.00 TO STA.

. 11+75.00 TO STA. 14+50.00 RT.

15+50.00 LT.
16+00.00 RT.
16+25.00 LT.
18+50.00 LT.
22+00.00 RT.
21+75.00LT.
22+75.00 RT.
24+00.00 RT.
28+25.00 RT.
30+50.00 RT.
39+75.00 RT.
40+00.00 LT.

59+00.00 TO STA.

DRIVES AND ENTRANCES

STATIONING

STA

STA

STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.
STA.

STA.

171+65.00 RT.
14+35.00 LT.
14+72.00 RT.
15+50.00 LT.
16+34.00 LT.
17+92.00 RT.
22+00.00 RT.
23+00.00 RT.
29+06.00 RT.
39+00.00 RT.
42+72.00 RT.
47+34.00 RT.
51+16.00LT.
56+84.00 LT.
58+94.00 LT.
61+44.00 RT.
62+45.00 RT.

65+30.00 LT.

TYPE
GRASSED ENT.

GRAVEL DR.
GRAVEL DR.
GRAVEL DR.
GRAVEL DR.
PAVED DR.
PAVED DR.
GRASSED ENT.
GRAVEL DR.
GRAVEL DR.
GRASSED ENT.
GRAVEL ENT.
GRASSED ENT.
GRAVEL DR.
GRASSED ENT.
GRAVEL DR.
GRASSED ENT.

GRAVEL DR.

59+50.00 LT.

STATE OF MAINE
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

HIGHWAY PLANS

STP-1923(100)
WIN
019231.00

STA 60+25.00 TO STA. 62+00.00 LT.
STA 61+50.00 TO STA. 62+25.00 RT.
STA 62+50.00 TO STA. 70+50.00 RT.
STA 62+75.00 TO STA. 64+50.00 LT.
STA 65+50.00 TO STA. 68+50.00 LT.
STA 69+00.00 TO STA. 70+50.00 LT.
STA 73+00.00 TO STA. 74+50.00 RT.
STA 74+50.00 TO STA. 75+2.005 RT.
STA. 78+00.00 TO STA. 81+00.00 RT.
STA 83+50.00 TO STA. 84+50.00 RT.
STA 84+50.00 TO STA. 87+50.00 LT.
STA 87+00.00 TO STA. 87+50.00 RT.
STA. 88+50.00 RT. (RTE. 2)
STA. 201+50.00 LT. (KEITH BROOK RD.)
STATIONING TYPE
STA 68+70.00 LT. GRAVEL DR.
STA. 71+22.00 LT. PAVED DR.
STA 72+76.00 RT. PAVED DR.
STA 74+50.00 RT. GRASSED ENT.
STA 75+63.00 RT. PAVED DR.
STA 76+70.00 LT. PAVED ENT.
STA 77+54.00 LT. GRASSED ENT.
STA. 77+77.00 RT. GRASSED ENT.
STA. 78+00.00 LT. GRASSED ENT.
STA 78+50.00 LT. GRASSED ENT.
STA 78+96.00 LT. GRASSED ENT.
STA 79+43.00 LT. GRASSED ENT.
STA 79+70.00 LT. GRASSED ENT.
STA 84+91.00 LT. GRAVEL DR.
STA. 86+00.00 RT PAVED DR.
STA 86+39.00 LT GRAVEL DR.
STA 86+50.00 RT. PAVED DR.
STA 88+00.00 RT. GRAVEL DR.
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